
 

Perins Netball Fixtures 2024/2025 

U12 – Year 7 U13 – Year 8 U14 – Year 9 U15/16 – Year 10 & 11 

Thurs 26th Sept 
Home vs Mountbatten 

Thurs 26th Sept 
Home vs Mountbatten 

Tues 24th Sept 
Away @ Mountbatten 

Tues 24th Sept 
Away @ Mountbatten 

Thurs 3rd Oct 
Away @ Romsey 

 Tues 1st Oct 
Home vs Romsey 

Tues 1st Oct 
Home vs Romsey 

  Sat 5th Oct 
Nationals @ SSC 

Sat 5th Oct 
Nationals @ SSC 

Thurs 17th Oct  
Away @ Thornden 

Thurs 17th Oct  
Away @ Thornden 

Tues 15th Oct  
Home vs Thornden 

Tues 15th Oct 
Home vs Thornden 

Wk. Beg 7th Oct 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Wk. Beg 7th Oct 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Wk. Beg 7th Oct 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Wk. Beg 7th Oct 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Weds 6th Nov  
Away @ Kings’ 

Weds 6th Nov  
Away @ Kings’ 

Mon 4th Nov 
Away @ Kings’ 

Mon 4th Nov 
Away @ Kings’ 

Tues 12th Nov 
Away @ Toynbee 

Tues 12th Nov 
Away @ Toynbee 

Thurs 14th Nov 
Home vs Toynbee 

Thurs 14th Nov 
Home vs Toynbee 

Thurs 21st Nov 
Home vs Crestwood 

Thurs 21st Nov 
Home vs Crestwood 

 Tues 19th Nov 
Away @ Crestwood 

Wk. Beg 25th Nov 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Wk. Beg 25th Nov 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Wk. Beg 25th Nov 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Wk. Beg 25th Nov 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Tues 3rd Dec 
Away @ Westgate 

Tues 3rd Dec 
Away @ Westgate 

Thurs 5th Dec 
Home vs Westgate 

Thurs 5th Dec 
Home vs Westgate 

Wk. Beg 6th Jan 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Wk. Beg 6th Jan 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Wk. Beg 6th Jan 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Wk. Beg 6th Jan 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Thurs 16th Jan 
Home vs Swanmore 

Thurs 16th Jan 
Home vs Swanmore 

Tues 14th Jan 
Away @ Swanmore 

Tues 14th Jan 
Away @ Swanmore 

 Thurs 30th Jan 
Home vs Wyvern 

 Thurs 30th Jan 
Home vs Wyvern 

Thurs 6th Feb 
Home vs HB 

Thurs 6th Feb 
Home vs HB 

Tues 4th Feb 
Away @ HB 

 Tues 4th Feb 
Away @ HB 

Wk. Beg 17th March 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Wk. Beg 17th March 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Wk. Beg 17th March 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

tbc 

Wk. Beg 17th March 
B/C FRIENDLIES 

U15 Tournament @ Thornden 
tbc 


